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	Last Name
	First Name
	Email Address

	Aish Gesher
	Goffstein
	Yosef
	jgoffste@mail.yu.edu

	Bar Ilan
	Kaufler
	Adam
	Adamkaufler@gmail.com

	Derech
	Bader
Frankel
	Brock
Jake
	barak.bader@gmail.com
j.frankel1523@gmail.com

	Gush
	Atwood
	Ben
	Batwood96@gmail.com

	HaKotel
	Zaslow
Cohen
	Jed
Shimon
	jedzaslow@gmail.com
S.cohen96@gmail.com

	KBY
	Schechter
	Yoni
	yoschecht@gmail.com

	Lev HaTorah
	Kangoun
	Perry
	perrykangoun@gmail.com

	Mevaseret
	Schwarz
Shemen
	Daniel
Daniel
	schwarz.danielj@gmail.com
shemendaniel@gmail.com

	Netiv Aryeh
	Grossman
Feder
Zaboulani
	Eric
Even
David
	ericnmngrossman@gmail.com
efeder97@gmail.com
dzab96@gmail.com

	Orayta
	Raykher
	Daniel
	danielraykher96@gmail.comm

	Reishit
	Bach
	Jacob
	jacob.e.bach@gmail.com

	Shaalvim
	Brandspiegel
Reiner
	Ari
Ariel
	abrandspiegel@gmail.com
relreiner@gmail.com

	Torat Shraga
	Mark
Rolnick
	Matthew
Eitan
	mattmark97@gmail.com
erolnick@gmail.com

	Yishrei Lev
	Ungar
	Eitan
	eungar16@yahoo.com
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